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SUNLIFE PHARMACY

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-16(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-16 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:Pegas-781301 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82156 Seatbelt 12:37:29  25.279774,51.509056 21:50:58 25.279774,51.509056 12384 null
2 (2)82156 hashbreak 21:50:58 25.279774,51.509056 18:19:50 25.279774,51.509056 0 0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-300575 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)82156 Seatbelt 12:37:29 25.279774,51.509056 23:47:50 25.279774,51.509056 12384 null
2 (2)82156 Overspeed 23:47:50 25.279774,51.509056 23:38:07 25.279774,51.509056 0 0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-304172 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82156 Seatbelt 12:37:29  25.279774,51.509056 23:39:24 25.279774,51.509056 12384 null

2 297 hashbreak 23:39:24 25.279774,51.509056 23:24:22 25.279774,51.509056 0 0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-867675 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
09-16

2025-
09-16

Seatbelt

hashacceleration 22:38:53

Vehicle Name:298838

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-16

2025-
09-16

Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt 12:37:29

Overspeed 23:58:53

Vehicle Name:Pegas-308620

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-16

2025-
09-16

Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:37:29

Overspeed 23:33:37

Vehicle Name:Pegas-867680

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-16

2025-
09-16

Start
Status Time

Seatbelt 12:37:29

hashturn 20:59:54

Vehicle Name:Pegas-867682

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-16

2025-
09-16

Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt 12:37:29

Overspeed 21:33:33

12:37:29

Start Location

25.279774,51.509056

25.279774,51.509056

Start Location

25.279774,51.509056

25.279774,51.509056

Start Location

25.279774,51.509056

25.279774,51.509056

Start Location

25.279774,51.509056 21:33:33 25.279774,51.509056

End
time

End
time

End
time

End
time

End Location

23:58:53 25.279774,51.509056

23:51:47 25.279774,51.509056

End Location

23:33:37 25.279774,51.509056

End Location

20:59:54 25.279774,51.509056

20:59:54 25.279774,51.509056

End Location

25.279774,51.509056 22:38:53 25.279774,51.509056 12384

25.279774,51.509056 22:38:53 25.279774,51.509056 O

Time
Duration

12384

Time
Duration

12384

23:31:36 25.279774,51.509056 O

Time
Duration

12384

Time
Duration

12384

25.279774,51.509056 12:09:19 25.279774,51.509056 O

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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Vehicle Name:Pegas-867663 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)82156 Seatbelt 12:37:29 25.279774,51.509056 23:29:04 25.279774,51.509056 12384 null
2 207> hashturn 23:20:04  25.279774,51.509056 23:06:57 25.279774,51.509056 0 0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-963866 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82156 Seatbelt 12:37:29 25.279774,51.509056 20:15:18 25.279774,51.509056 12384 null
2 207> hashacceleration 20:15:18 25.279774,51.509056 20:15:18 25.279774,51.509056 0 0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-830772 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82156 Seatbelt 12:37:29 25.279774,51.509056 22:58:51 25.279774,51.509056 12384 null
2 (2382156 hashbreak 22:58:51 25.279774,51.509056 21:46:02 25.279774,51.509056 O 0
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