

SUNLIFE PHARMACY

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-09-16(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-16 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:Pegas-781301

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	21:50:58	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	hashbreak	21:50:58	25.279774,51.509056	18:19:50	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-300575

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	23:47:50	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	Overspeed	23:47:50	25.279774,51.509056	23:38:07	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-304172

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	23:39:24	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	hashbreak	23:39:24	25.279774,51.509056	23:24:22	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-867675

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	22:38:53	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	hashacceleration	22:38:53	25.279774,51.509056	22:38:53	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Driver Name: Vehicle Name:298838

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	23:58:53	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	Overspeed	23:58:53	25.279774,51.509056	23:51:47	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-308620

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	23:33:37	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	Overspeed	23:33:37	25.279774,51.509056	23:31:36	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-867680

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	20:59:54	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	hashturn	20:59:54	25.279774,51.509056	20:59:54	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-867682

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	21:33:33	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	Overspeed	21:33:33	25.279774,51.509056	12:09:19	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-867663

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	23:29:04	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	hashturn	23:29:04	25.279774,51.509056	23:06:57	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-963866

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	20:15:18	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	hashacceleration	20:15:18	25.279774,51.509056	20:15:18	25.279774,51.509056	0	0

Vehicle Name:Pegas-830772

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-16	Seatbelt	12:37:29	25.279774,51.509056	22:58:51	25.279774,51.509056	12384	null
2	2025- 09-16	hashbreak	22:58:51	25.279774,51.509056	21:46:02	25.279774,51.509056	0	0